 YJ-NR-3030HP-G02
Surface Mount Device
Applications
- Horticulture lighting
Features
- Full-spectrum for the coverage of Photosynthetically Active Radiation (PAR)
- Photosynthetic photon flux (PPF) 0.53 µmol/s
- Photosynthetic efficacy 3.0 µmol/J

5 / 23
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT CODE CCT CHROMATICITY BINS VOLTAGE RANGE
YJ-NR-3030HP-G02-30 P3200019.30 3000K H30 0.1V
YJ-NR-3030HP-G02-40 P3200019.40 4000K H40 0.1V
YJ-NR-3030HP-G02-50 P3200019.50 5000K H50 0.1V
YJ-NR-3030HP-G02-XX P3200019.XX Custom CCT - 0.1V
YJ-NR-3030HP-G02 Rev Version: 2.1
6 / 23
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Characteristics
Electrical-optical characteristics (TA = 25°C, 65mA)